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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
Name Year School Finals H# Points
Results - Men

1 Mills, Kevin 12 Peachtree Ridge 16:03.82 4 1
2 Sprague, Austin 12 St. Pius X 16:08.37 2 2
3 Navarro, Daniel 12 Marist 16:13.12 1 3
4 Poteet, Logan 11 Kell 16:13.38 6

5 Ingalls, Josh 12 Brookwood 16:19.42 4 4
6 Kamau, Bryan 12 Shiloh 16:25.30 4 5
7 Stockwell, Davis 10 Lakeside, DeKalb 16:26.80 6 6
8 Westog, Eric 12 Mill Creek 16:27.81 4 7
9 Mustafa, Hakeem 11 Shaw 16:27.91 1

10 Friedman, Reilly 11 Galloway 16:29.80 5 8
11 Yapp, Miles 11 Brookwood 16:30.22 4 9
12 Ellis, Daniel 12 Collins Hill 16:31.38 4 10
13 Schofer, Nicholas 12 Parkview 16:32.63 4 11
14 Munns, Matt 12 Blessed Trinity 16:39.21 2 12
15 Thurston, Michael 12 Marist 16:39.62 1 13
16 Brock, Ryan 12 Harrison 16:41.26 4 14
17 Weegar, Justin 11 Evans 16:42.59 6 15
18 Miles, Quintin 11 North Hall 16:44.22 2 16
19 Henderson, Jack 11 Marietta 16:44.35 4 17
20 Solomon, Nahom 12 Shiloh 16:45.15 4 18
21 Calia, Nik 11 St. Pius X 16:45.35 2 19
22 Martinez, Stephen 11 St. Pius X 16:45.69 2 20
23 Forrester, Dylan 12 Dawson County 16:47.89 2 21
24 Coggins, Andrew 12 LaGrange 16:47.97 1 22
25 Farmer, Kenan 12 Walton 16:48.96 4 23
26 Penman, Isaac 11 Peachtree Ridge 16:49.006 4 24
27 Ferrugia, Joseph 12 St. Pius X 16:51.45 2 25
28 Schuebert, Bryce 11 North Hall 16:51.51 2 26
29 Anastasiades, Andrew 12 St. Pius X 16:52.94 2 27
30 Jones, Corey 12 Richmond Hill 16:53.09 6 28
31 Bailey, Owen Woodstock 16:53.25 4
32 Raville, John 12 Whitewater 16:53.63 6 29
33 Costa, Christopher 12 Sequoyah 16:53.70 6 30
34 Hill, Zack 12 North Hall 16:54.85 2 31
35 Salter, Josh 12 Northview 16:55.57 6 32
36 Ashmead, Nicholas 12 Flowery Branch 16:55.65 6 33
37 Bowles, Christian 11 Lakeside, Evans 16:56.96 6 34
38 Parker, Sean 9 Pickens 16:57.31 1 35
39 Long, Jadon 12 Lowndes 16:57.48 4 36
40 Martinez, Miguel 11 Flowery Branch 16:58.26 6 37
41 Keough, Robby 11 Whitefield Academy 17:01.25 5

42 Young, Brian 12 Flowery Branch 17:02.35 6 38
43 Bowie, Sam 10 LaGrange 17:02.81 1 39
44 Costa, Sam 10 Mill Creek 17:04.15 4 40
45 Mattingly, Josh 12 McIntosh 17:04.77 6 41
46 Moranos, Turner 12 Pickens 17:04.92 1 42
47 Schupp, Paul 12 North Cobb 17:05.88 4 43
48 Robinson, Jacob 12 Hiram 17:06.80 6 44
49 Massey, Ryan 12 Brookwood 17:08.07 4 45
50 Holifield, River 12 Woodward Academy 17:08.19 2 46
51 Galvin, Jim 12 Marist 17:08.80 1 47
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52 Teasley, Corson 10 North Hall 17:08.85 2 48
53 Cooper, Jacob 11 Harrison 17:09.19 4 49
54 Freeman, William 12 Parkview 17:09.32 4 50
55 Patterson, Ben 9 Marietta 17:10.43 4 51
56 Sullivan, Shane 12 Mt. Pisgah C 17:10.78 5

57 Adams, James 12 Starr's Mill 17:10.83 6 52
58 Cashwell, Garrett 12 LaGrange 17:11.15 1 53
59 Pless, Bailey 12 North Hall 17:11.26 2 54
60 Sahlu, Gidey 11 Clarkston 17:12.64 6 55
61 Allan, Tyler 11 Collins Hill 17:14.71 4 56
62 Beck, Evan 12 Peachtree Ridge 17:14.88 4 57
63 Singh, Andrew 9 Walton 17:15.02 4 58
64 Beavers, Blake 10 Etowah 17:15.71 4 59
65 Clark, Allen 9 Lakeside, Evans 17:15.906 6 60
66 Murfee, Alex 11 Woodward Academy 17:16.006 2 61
67 Carr, Joey 12 Mt. Paran Christian 17:16.23 5 62
68 Elmy, Dylan 12 Harrison 17:16.43 4 63
69 Perona, Michael 11 Etowah 17:16.77 4 64
70 Pelham, Jonathan 11 LaGrange 17:16.80 1 65
71 Hearn, Adam 11 Athens Academy 17:17.17 5 66
72 Harris, Chase 11 Bainbridge 17:17.69 6 67
73 Cruz, Fernando 12 Collins Hill 17:18.28 4 68
74 Jones, Tyler 11 North Oconee 17:18.43 2 69
75 Dawson, Alexander 12 Marietta 17:18.48 4 70
76 Wright, William 12 Winder-Barrow 17:19.61 6 71
77 Donley, Sam 10 Etowah 17:19.70 4 T2
78 Murray, Ben 11 Woodward Academy 17:20.05 2 73
79 Townsend, Jon 12 Greenbrier 17:21.10 6o 74
80 Borchelt, Spencer 11 Harrison 17:22.53 4 75
81 Flowers, Jordan 12 Westminster 17:22.76 3 76
82 Thompson, Josh 12 Buford 17:23.03 2 77
83 Tardif, Brandon 11 Roswell 17:23.48 4 78
84 Ray, Warner 12 Holy Innocents' 17:23.68 5 79
85 Cunningham, Jamie 12 Northview 17:23.71 6 80
86 Rowlands, Michael 10 Veterans 17:24.29 1 81
86 Gipson, Robby 10 Blessed Trinity 17:24.29 2 82
88 Reid, Jackson 12 Perry 17:24.91 1 83
89 Lord, Cameron 11 Chapel Hill 17:25.08 2 84
90 Klassen, Andrew 12 Parkview 17:25.57 4 85
91 Adams, Garrett 12 Brookwood 17:25.60 4 86
92 Rogers, Josh 12 Pace Academy 17:26.21 5 87
93 Snyder, Dustin 12 Lakeview Academy 17:26.64 5 88
94 Meade, Preston 10 Milton 17:26.97 4 89
95 Martin, Will 10 First Presbyterian 17:27.31 5 90
96 Quintana, Carlos 12 Pope 17:27.87 6 91
97 Silliman, Collin 11 Woodward Academy 17:28.22 2 92
98 Bluth, Jack 10 Milton 17:28.54 4 93
99 Weaks, John 12 Perry 17:28.79 1 94
100 Hancock, Cory 12 North Paulding 17:29.02 6 95
101 Stephens, Zach 12 Collins Hill 17:29.29 4 96
102 Willette, Dax 9 Rockdale County 17:29.50 4 98
102 Crippen-Ginsburg, Frank 11 Woodward Academy 17:29.50 2 97
104 O'Connell, Tim 11 Marietta 17:29.70 4 99
105 Aimable, Muhozi 12 Clarkston 17:29.78 6 100



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:57 AM 11/10/2013 Page 3
GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

106 Schwind, Johnathon 11 Lambert 17:29.81 4 101
107 Suarez, Gerardo 10 Johnson, Gai 17:30.17 1 102
108 Pate, Dale 12 Worth County 17:30.92 1 103
109 Torres, Carlos 10 Marietta 17:31.30 4 104
110 Cato, Brian 12 Eagle's Landing 17:31.44 1 105
111 Jaeger, Andrew 12 McIntosh 17:31.80 6 106
112 Green, John 10 West Forsyth 17:31.83 4 107
113 Reichard, Nathaniel 10 Peachtree Ridge 17:31.84 4 108
114 Darlymple, Connor 12 Union Grove 17:32.11 6 109
115 Page, Jeremy 11 Collins Hill 17:32.53 4 110
116 Morning, Jaison 11 Cass 17:32.58 1

117 Watt, Adam 12 Harrison 17:32.69 4 111
118 Howlin, Jake 12 South Forsyth 17:32.83 4 112
119 Warner, Max 10 Forsyth Central 17:32.87 6 113
120 Fields, Spencer 11 Darlington 17:33.13 5 114
121 Abbkar, Abbas 10 Clarkston 17:33.31 6 115
122 Roberson, Jacob 12 Kennesaw Mountain 17:33.44 4 116
123 Garriques, Brennan 11 Creekview 17:33.47 6

124 Longobardi, Brian 10 Peachtree Ridge 17:33.72 4 117
125 Guthro, Marcus 12 Riverside Military 17:33.75 3 118
126 Boone, Jason Wheeler 17:33.92 4

127 Reed, Marshall 11 Oconee County 17:34.18 2 119
128 Huff, Graham 11 Westminster 17:34.35 3 120
129 Davis, Parker 11 Grayson 17:34.53 4 121
130 Fiorello, Taylor 12 Flowery Branch 17:34.66 6 122
131 Geha, Sam 12 Benedictine 17:34.92 3 123
132 Tumbo, Leiso 12 Clarkston 17:35.27 6 124
133 Hans, Michael 10 Oconee County 17:35.32 2 125
134 Slavik, James 12 Flowery Branch 17:35.34 6 126
135 Arceneaux, Josh 12 Mill Creek 17:35.061 4 127
136 Ashwood, Jordan 9 Mill Creek 17:35.98 4 128
137 Hanagriff, Jonathan 12 Brookwood 17:36.13 4 129
138 Templeman, Tommy 12 Brookwood 17:36.22 4 130
139 Burkley, Adam 10 Northview 17:36.44 6 131
140 zZvirbulis, Nick 12 Apalachee 17:37.08 6 132
141 Scott, Kameron Milton 17:37.38 6 133
142 Henderson, Will 12 Parkview 17:37.67 4 134
143 Gummadi, Prithvi T. 10 Peachtree Ridge 17:37.68 4 135
144 Tullos, Hayden 9 Marietta 17:37.94 4 136
145 Potts, Anthony 9 North Oconee 17:38.05 2 137
146 Willis, Simon 11 Woodward Academy 17:38.24 2 138
147 Pittman, Frank 10 Marist 17:38.61 1 139
148 Smith, Dylan 12 Gordon Lee 17:39.14 7 140
149 Wilson, Jeryck 10 Cedar Shoals 17:39.19 6

150 Murrock, Seamus 11 Whitewater 17:39.51 6 141
151 Marshall, Clay 10 Milton 17:40.12 4 142
152 Sanders, Mitchell 11 Walton 17:40.63 4 143
153 Kilch, Connor 12 Walton 17:40.93 4 144
154 Kennedy, Chase 9 East Jackson 17:41.14 2 145
155 Chapman, Seth 11 North Hall 17:41.17 2 146
156 Hulett, Noah 11 East Jackson 17:41.29 2 147
157 Keisling, Connor 11 Lakeside, DeKalb 17:41.53 6 148
158 Bevins, Robert 12 Mountain View 17:41.86 4 149
159 O'Brien, Chris 11 Brookwood 17:42.03 4 150
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160 Tait, Nathan 12 Kennesaw Mountain 17:42.18 4 151
161 Wehner, Jordan 11 North Cobb 17:42.34 4 152
162 Thompson, Austin 11 White County 17:43.27 2 153
163 Geerlings, Spencer 12 Landmark Christian 17:44.10 5 154
164 Olsen, Kevin 11 Allatoona 17:44.30 6 155
165 Cook, Adam 11 North Paulding 17:44.88 6 156
166 Bridges, Joseph (Bo) 12 Columbus 17:44.92 1 157
167 Collins, Henry 10 Wesleyan 17:44.97 3 158
168 Peppenhorst, Ryan 11 South Forsyth 17:45.23 4 159
169 Staples, Vladik 11 East Jackson 17:45.25 2 160
170 McGorrey, Kevin 12 Milton 17:45.73 4 161
171 Dunlap, Alex 12 Kennesaw Mountain 17:46.23 4 162
172 Johnson, Trent 11 Hebron Chris 17:46.46 5 163
173 McKnight, Charlie 12 Westminster 17:46.60 3 164
174 Tewolde, Ermais 9 Druid Hills 17:47.11 4 165
175 Perez, Luis 9 Southeast Whitfield 17:47.18 1

176 Poole, Quintaveon 11 Washington County 17:47.32 2 166
177 Carnes, Jack 11 Chestatee 17:47.44 1 167
178 Nail, Parker 10 Whitewater 17:47.49 6 168
179 DuCharme, Broc 12 Alexander 17:48.13 1 169
180 Archer, Will 12 Georgia Mili 17:48.19 7 170
181 Moratti, Matt 12 Wesleyan 17:48.43 3 171
182 Gammon, Brett 12 West Forsyth 17:48.50 4 172
183 Harp, Don 10 Whitewater 17:48.83 6 173
184 Ortega, Juan 11 Gainesville 17:48.84 6 174
185 Banks, Dreyve'on 12 Bainbridge 17:48.86 6 175
186 Sullivan, Alex 12 Parkview 17:48.87 4 177
186 Mohamed, Suheib 9 Clarkston 17:48.87 6 176
188 Payne, Eli 11 Carrollton 17:49.24 1 178
189 Sadik, Hussen 12 Clarkston 17:49.37 6 179
190 Brannen, Mark 12 Jenkins County 17:49.80 7 180
191 Brealond, Kailon 12 North Cobb 17:50.03 4 181
192 Perez, Abraham 12 Northside, Columbus 17:50.67 6 182
193 Patterson, Matthew 9 South Forsyth 17:50.68 4 183
194 Olsen, Erik 12 Johns Creek 17:51.02 4

195 Shelton, Donald 12 Mountain View 17:51.08 4 184
196 Rowden, Tony 12 Winder-Barrow 17:51.32 6 185
197 Shea, Austin 12 West Forsyth 17:51.50 4 186
198 Gardener, Stephan 10 North Cobb 17:51.72 4 187
199 Braswell, Justin 12 Washington County 17:51.79 2 188
200 Gibbs, Henson 10 Northwest Whitfield 17:51.96 1 189
201 Hughes, Logan 11 Greenbrier 17:52.24 6 190
202 Sewell, Marc 12 Union Grove 17:52.43 6 191
203 Rolf, Grayson 9 Harrison 17:52.57 4 192
203 Weis, Blake 11 Sequoyah 17:52.57 6 193
205 Harper, Harrison 11 Lakeside, Evans 17:52.98 6 194
206 Chaknis, John 12 Greenbrier 17:53.08 6 195
207 Stewart, Alex 11 Greenbrier 17:53.13 6 196
208 Casado, Alex 11 Starr's Mill 17:53.56 6 197
209 Fields, Reggie 10 Hephzibah 17:53.59 1 198
210 Cole, Connor 11 Milton 17:53.68 4 199
211 Bongiovi, Spencer 12 Greenbrier 17:53.75 6 200
212 Armstrong, Michael 11 Peachtree Ridge 17:53.96 4 201
213 McCoy, Ben 9 Blessed Trinity 17:53.98 2 202
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214 Dang, Jason 12 Chestatee 17:54.22 1 203
215 Simonsen, Ben 9 Blessed Trinity 17:54.60 2 204
216 Araya, Abraham 11 Chamblee 17:54.66 1 205
217 Ingram, Wyatt 11 Pickens 17:54.69 1 206
218 King, Jacob 12 Alexander 17:54.70 1 207
219 Horst, Brian 12 Mill Creek 17:54.73 4 208
220 Barber, Tyler 10 Mountain View 17:55.50 4 209
221 Davies, Ben 9 Holy Innocents' 17:55.53 5 210
222 Peck, Ryan Wheeler 17:56.78 4

223 Douglas, Walt 9 Coahulla Creek 17:57.00 2 211
224 Brooks, Lewis 11 Lakeview Academy 17:57.08 5 212
225 Rudd, John 12 North Atlanta 17:57.20 6 213
226 Murdy, Kyle 11 Marist 17:57.32 1 214
227 Matthews, Brian 11 Etowah 17:57.88 4 215
228 Edwards, Guthrie 12 Pelham 17:57.99 3

229 Bondurant, Jack 12 Westminster 17:58.06 3 216
230 Cooper, Josh 12 Aquinas 17:58.26 5 217
231 Gordy, Will 11 Carrollton 17:58.28 1 218
232 Templeton, Sergei 12 St. Pius X 17:58.49 2 219
233 McCord, Jacob 12 Harrison 17:58.67 4 220
234 Taylor, Austin 10 Landmark Christian 17:58.86 5 221
235 Whiten, Drew 10 North Paulding 17:59.01 6 222
236 Pitts, George (Quinn) 10 Southeast Bulloch 17:59.08 2 223
237 Ray, Rob 11 Perry 17:59.31 1 224
238 Tucker, Bobby 9 Mountain View 17:59.35 4 225
239 Dunn, Johnathon 11 Wayne County 17:59.42 1 226
240 Beck, Mitchell 11 Lakeside, Evans 17:59.79 6 227
241 Wightman, Sid 10 Oglethorpe County 17:59.88 3 228
242 Veneziale, Greg 12 North Paulding 17:59.93 6 229
243 Cypress, Avery 12 Darlington 18:00.00 5 230
244 Skoglind, Brian 11 West Forsyth 18:00.30 4 231
245 Sams, Warren 12 Woodward Academy 18:00.50 2 232
246 Martinez-Santiago, Leo 12 Glynn Academy 18:00.51 6 233
247 Johnson, Beniji 10 Wesleyan 18:00.67 3 234
248 Carter, Robert 11 Sequoyah 18:00.91 6 235
249 Tiede, Blake 11 Dunwoody 18:01.24 6 236
250 Nix, Christian 11 East Paulding 18:01.62 6

251 Bates, Judd 12 Heritage, Catoosa 18:01.64 1 237
251 Pardue, Thomas 9 St. Pius X 18:01.64 2 238
253 Kane, Trevor 9 South Forsyth 18:02.17 4 239
254 Vonkutzleben, Austin 10 Walnut Grove 18:02.34 1 240
255 Hagan, Colson 11 Hebron Chris 18:02.44 5 241
256 Rangel, Diego 11 Gainesville 18:02.48 6 242
257 Fraire, Sadoth 12 Coahulla Creek 18:02.62 2 243
258 0O'Callaghan, Grant 10 Flowery Branch 18:03.17 6 244
259 Rodriguez, Andre 11 Blessed Trinity 18:03.35 2 245
260 Huntley, Taylor 12 McIntosh 18:03.98 6 246
261 Terry, Keith 11 Redan 18:04.86 1

262 Nasr, Nicholas 11 North Cobb 18:04.92 4 247
263 Hull, Logan 10 Rockdale County 18:04.98 4 248
264 Gudger, Ross 12 Etowah 18:05.25 4 249
265 Roberts, Cedric 11 Redan 18:05.58 1

266 McNeal, Ryan 12 Sequoyah 18:05.92 6 250
267 Meyer, Bryce 9 Northview 18:06.06 6 251
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376 Bogard, Peyton 9 Lovett 18:29.04 3 356
377 Villamater, Timmy 11 Winder-Barrow 18:29.36 6 357
378 Roberts, Parker 10 Roswell 18:29.52 4 358
379 Anderson, Ben 9 LaGrange 18:29.65 1 359
380 Fountain, Tyler 12 West Laurens 18:29.97 1 360
381 Lamar, Juwan 11 Richmond Academy 18:30.23 1

382 Schwind, Thomas 10 Lambert 18:30.25 4 361
383 Hooper, Timothy 11 Coahulla Creek 18:30.39 2 362
384 Miller, Will 12 Wayne County 18:30.41 1 363
385 Campbell, Tyler 11 vidalia 18:30.48 3 364
386 Merrall, Brett 12 Etowah 18:30.74 4 365
387 Francis, Luke 9 South Forsyth 18:31.20 4 366
388 Bellack, Tyler 11 Allatoona 18:31.35 6 367
389 Westbrook, Cheney 12 Athens Christian 18:31.42 5 368
390 Voigt, Brian 10 Veterans 18:31.43 1 369
391 Hayes, Jack 12 Roswell 18:31.53 4 370
392 Brock, Logan 10 Chestatee 18:31.67 1 371
393 Miller, Matthew 11 Newnan 18:31.84 4 372
394 Johnson, Quinton 12 Dunwoody 18:32.14 6 373
395 Savage, Joshua 12 Hephzibah 18:32.19 1 374
396 O'Connor, Ricky 11 Northview 18:32.34 6 375
397 Goss, Cullen 12 Oconee County 18:32.88 2 376
398 Marratta, Bryce 12 Woodland, Ca 18:33.42 6 377
399 Daniel, Harrison 10 Winder-Barrow 18:33.51 6 378
400 Reynolds, Josh 12 McIntosh 18:33.81 6 379
401 Gizelbach, Cole 10 Forsyth Central 18:33.89 6 380
402 Tlacuatl, Gorge 9 Wayne County 18:33.90 1 381
403 Pritchard, Sam 9 Lovett 18:33.92 3 382
404 Edwards, Chris 11 Darlington 18:34.15 5 383
405 Howell, Jarrod 11 Pope 18:34.30 6 384
406 Hamilton, Anthony 12 Hephzibah 18:34.36 1 385
407 Hudnall, Gavin 11 Roswell 18:35.01 4 386
408 Acker, Jay 10 Athens Christian 18:35.15 5 387
409 Gaddis, Joey 10 Wesleyan 18:35.51 3 388
410 Ivan, Martin 9 Chestatee 18:35.55 1 389
411 Nohl, Adam 11 Blessed Trinity 18:35.62 2 390
412 Olson, Axel 12 Grady 18:35.70 1 391
413 Siprelle, Samuel 12 East Coweta 18:36.18 4 392
414 Wilson, Alexander 10 McIntosh 18:36.20 6 393
415 Keim, Mitchell 10 Fellowship C 18:37.16 5 394
416 Swan, Matt 12 Athens Academy 18:37.17 5 395
417 Little, Bryce 11 First Presbyterian 18:37.19 5 396
418 Butler, Jonathan 10 Rockdale County 18:37.43 4 397
419 Ramsager, Kyle 11 Roswell 18:37.58 4 398
420 Stepps, Connor 11 Grayson 18:37.70 4 399
421 Felder, Matthew 10 Stone Mountain 18:37.71 1 400
422 Cardoza, Rickey 12 Chattooga 18:37.82 3

423 Hollis, Noah 10 Mill Creek 18:37.87 4 401
424 Young, Paul 12 First Presbyterian 18:38.12 5 402
425 Person, Hank 10 Grady 18:38.20 1 403
426 Peacock, Tanner 11 Gainesville 18:38.30 6 404
427 McAdams, Sidney 12 Chamblee 18:38.63 1 405
428 Witherspoon, TJ 11 Thomasville 18:38.98 3 406
429 Carter, Caleb 11 Richmond Hill 18:39.00 6 407
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430
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439
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444
445
446
447
448
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456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
467
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
475
477
478
479
479
481
481
483

Courtland
Jones, Zachary
Slake, Clayton
Lin, Chao

Guzman, Gerson
Bailey, Sonny
Wolf, Zack
Sanchez, Alex
Harp, Alec
Cannon, Dayton
Shaylor, Sam
McDowell, Dennis
Cole, Evan
Saulino, Joey
Gelabert, Samuel
Bodony, Brandon
Stroud, Frederick
Corsanitti, James
Barker, Brandon
Guensler, Carter
Bouchard, Matthew
McTeer, Angus
Sexton, Daniel
Hill, Jamorris
Hilinski, Kevin
Kennedy, Chandler
Long, Jack
Peabody, Brent
Van Giesen, Ian
Klavohn, Nicholas
Crowder, Michael
Sigler, Harper
Durham, Cameron
Goldstein, Noah
Cowart, Avery
Velazquez, Cadmiel
Clark, James
Grenader, Mark
Spedale, Gabe
Angell, Calrton
D'Avanzo, Adrian
Smith, John
Conner, Dane
Pavel, Garrison
Tribou, Jack
Litchfield, George
Hamm, Darnell
Howard, Sasha
Reyes, Jose
Chimenti, Billy
Cohen, Brett
Deaton, Jared
Zakrzewski, Nathan
Durham, Nicholas

White,

11
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
12

9
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
11

9
10
12
11

9
12
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
12

9
12

9
12
12
10
11
12
11

9
10
12
10
12
10
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Results

ALL CLASSES

Morrow

Richmond Hill
Columbus

Cross Keys

Pope

First Presbyterian
Athens Christian
Buford

Parkview
Bleckley County
North Cobb C
Locust Grove
Cartersville
Lakeside, DeKalb
Thomas Co. Central
Veterans

Glynn Academy
Athens Christian
Dawson County
Grady

White County
Savannah Art
West Forsyth
Bradwell Institute
Starr's Mill
East Jackson
North Atlanta
Galloway

Oconee County
Lovett
Carrollton

North Oconee
Savannah Art
Dunwoody

Dawson County
Dunwoody
Woodland, Ca
Pace Academy
Pickens

Savannah Art
Grady

Mary Persons
Collins Hill
Starr's Mill
North Atlanta
Walker

Lamar County
Hart County
Coosa

Sequoyah
Centennial
Darlington
Alexander

North Atlanta

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
.38
.38
40.
40.
40.
41,
.36
41.
41.
42.
.09
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.99
43,
43,
.36
43.
43.
43.
43,
43,
44 .
45,
45,
45,
45,
45,
45,
45,
46 .
46 .
.34
.34
46.
46 .
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.

40
40

41

42

42

43

46
46

52
67
67
72
80
85
88
10
22

74
90
96
27

75
87
05

10
26
56
60
72
76

09
27

44
50
55
61
86
50
03
07
07
47
71
95
98
12
18

52
85
08
08
10
10
40
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408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
418
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452

453
454

455
456
458
457
459
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Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
484 White, Alex 12 Kennesaw Mountain 18:47.44 4 460
485 Fredericksen, Harrison 10 Collins Hill 18:47.47 4 461
486 Belflower, EI1i 12 Bleckley County 18:47.63 3 462
487 Kidd, Austin 10 Northside, Columbus 18:47.70 6 463
488 Lemons, Zachary 11 Camden County 18:47.78 4 464
489 Bramblett, Lane 12 Northwest Whitfield 18:47.90 1 465
490 Fraire, Missael 11 Coahulla Creek 18:48.06 2 466
491 Lanser, Grant 11 Benedictine 18:48.45 3 467
492 Kay, Dakota 10 Winder-Barrow 18:48.47 6 468
493 Warner, Nicholas 9 South Forsyth 18:48.52 4 469
494 Page, Adam 10 Buford 18:48.54 2 470
495 Lopez, Noe 12 Johnson, Gai 18:48.56 1 471
496 Webb, Charlie 10 Forsyth Central 18:48.95 6 472
497 Brantley, Jackson 9 Savannah Art 18:48.96 2 473
498 Barringer, Cullen 12 Effingham County 18:49.06 6 474
499 Reviere, Brian 12 Upson-Lee 18:49.31 1 475
500 Gunn, Joseph 10 Grayson 18:49.35 4 476
501 Baker, Devin 11 Locust Grove 18:50.01 1 477
502 Bowden, Scott 12 North Oconee 18:50.19 2 478
503 Colter, Ty 12 Savannah Christian 18:50.91 5 479
504 Mitchell, Reese 9 Forsyth Central 18:50.96 6 480
505 Kraska, Matt 12 Pope 18:51.25 6 481
506 Alatorre, Felipe 11 Evans 18:51.50 6 482
507 Cox, Hayden 12 Northview 18:51.53 6 483
508 Schaich, Noah 12 Lambert 18:51.77 4 484
509 Ochoa, Bryan 12 Union Grove 18:51.88 6 485
510 Hasse, Will 10 Forsyth Central 18:52.04 6 486
511 Oakes, James 11 Camden County 18:52.38 4 487
512 Chapman, Addison 11 Mary Persons 18:52.50 1 488
513 Okafor, Uche 10 Statesboro 18:52.64 1 489
514 Lauff, Cole 12 Pope 18:52.67 6 490
515 Wilson, Daniel 10 Landmark Christian 18:52.84 5 491
516 Garcia, Eric 9 Calhoun 18:53.19 3 492
517 Sanders, Nolan 11 Buford 18:53.71 2 493
518 Irvine, Max 9 Pace Academy 18:53.80 5 494
519 Drew, Tom 11 Georgia Mili 18:54.81 7 495
520 Corley, Carl Ellis 9 Bleckley County 18:54.94 3 496
521 Bangura, Sulaimane 9 Rockdale County 18:55.48 4 497
522 Smith, Lance 11 Alexander 18:55.78 1 498
523 Greer, Jacob 10 Pope 18:55.79 6 499
524 Sanchez, Eric 9 Liberty County 18:56.39 1 500
525 Ross, Benson 11 Dunwoody 18:56.59 6 501
526 Hoya, Lexx 11 Riverside Military 18:56.68 3 502
527 Walker, Chance 11 Harris County 18:57.13 6 503
528 Huff, Travis 12 Alexander 18:57.37 1 504
529 Watson, Jackson 9 Dunwoody 18:57.38 6 505
530 Murphy, Drew 11 Hebron Chris 18:57.95 5 506
531 Atkinson, Max 11 Druid Hills 18:58.10 4 507
532 Fitzinger-Pittman, Nick 10 Grady 18:58.74 1 508
533 Earl, Aaron 10 Galloway 18:58.75 5 509
534 Balino, Brandon 11 Northwest Whitfield 18:58.82 1 510
535 Tibbetts, Nick 12 Jones County 18:58.86 6 511
536 Tardif, Davis 9 Roswell 18:58.90 4 512
537 Smith, Taundrai 11 Tattnall County 18:59.13 2 513
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538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
561
563
564
564
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
584
586
587
588
589
590
591

Jackson, Andrew
Greene, Brenden
Hadden, Jake
Blacksheare,
Barber, Jack
Cyr, Ian
Caudell, Andy
Henry, Callum
Woodrome, Tyler
Schrum, Coulter
Fontinel, Merit
Earick, Robby

Dallow, Eric

Cooper, Jake

Spears, Steven
Turner, Alex

Harper, Noah

Warren, Rob

Jafar, Shan

Matthews, Feybian
Coxton-Dease, Jeremiah
Mendoza, Nahum
Roberts, Kyle
Pursell, Will

Howard, Losha

Harp, Harry
Donaldson, Austin
Dozier, Russ
LaMastra, Conner
Stanley, Matt
Higgins, Jedrek

Doty, Evan

Cartledge, Matthew
Hancock, Tyler

Moore, Colin

Vernon, Brandon
Hilton, Nathan
Martinez, Pablo
Lageder, Dominik
Harben, Daniel

Pack, Cameron

McAams, Connor
Purser, Joey

Steiner, Sam

Major, Mac

Hendee, Justin
Mercier, Pierce
Peeples, Cornelius
Cantrell, Mason
Hagan, Adam

Miller, Dennis
Walker, Zarrius
Brown, Reeves

Evans, Chandler

Kennarye

11
10

9
12
10
10

9
10
12
12
10

9
12
11
10
12
12

9
11
11
10
12
10
10
12

9
11
12

9
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
12
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Thomasville
Bainbridge
Oconee County
Druid Hills
Buford

Evans
Greenbrier
Perry

Mill Creek
Darlington
Apalachee
Cartersville
Centennial
Columbus

North Atlanta
Hephzibah
Cartersville
Pace Academy
Druid Hills
Upson-Lee
Tattnall County
Commerce
Northwest Whitfield
Winder—-Barrow
Hart County
Whitewater
Chestatee

East Laurens
Pace Academy
Allatoona
Lakeside, DeKalb
Douglas County
Lovett

Camden County
Hephzibah
Henry County
Wayne County
Statesboro
Commerce
Gainesville
Morrow
Fellowship C
Pepperell
Savannah Art
Lovett

Douglas County
Grayson

Stone Mountain
Gilmer

Grayson

Mary Persons
Richmond Hill
Darlington
Perry

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
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19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
02.
.32
03.
03.
04.
04.
.30
.38
04.
04.
04.
05.
.32
05.
05.
05.
06.
.30
06.
06.
06.
07.
07.
07.
.32
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

03

04
04

05

06

07

44
54
66
14
49
65
77
87
91
17
54
70
93
02
42
85

54
95
04
26

52
52
79
32

55
60
68
05

41
57
83
12
15
20

58
72
73
99
04
48
57
57
58
68
78
84
88
94
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514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548

549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
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Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

592 Guy, Lyle 11 Lamar County 19:08.99 3 567
593 Strickland, Evan 11 Galloway 19:09.20 5 568
594 Johnson, Xori 10 Pace Academy 19:09.60 5 569
595 Spires, Ethan 10 Georgia Mili 19:09.76 7 570
596 Kennedy, Hayes 9 Lakeview Academy 19:09.84 5 571
597 Howell, Jordan 11 Alexander 19:09.85 1 572
598 Garcia, Esvin 9 Calhoun 19:10.79 3 573
599 Box, John 12 Calhoun 19:11.03 3 574
600 Miller, Justin 12 Lumpkin County 19:11.08 1 575
601 Thomas, Patrick 11 Worth County 19:11.29 1 576
602 Knapper, Quinn 10 Whitewater 19:11.31 6 577
603 Elam, Andrew 10 Lowndes 19:11.64 4 578
604 Hogan, Christien 10 Luella 19:12.10 4 579
605 Dickinson, Avery 10 Heritage, Catoosa 19:12.27 1 580
606 Devine, James 9 Holy Innocents' 19:12.40 5 581
607 Hall, Johnathan 12 McIntosh 19:12.85 6 582
608 Roby, Spencer 12 Roswell 19:13.08 4 583
609 Landen, Jake 12 Mt. Paran Christian 19:13.24 5 584
610 Arnold, Brett 11 Rockmart 19:13.25 2 585
611 Bankston, Quentin 11 Chamblee 19:13.79 1 586
612 Bearden, Colby 10 Worth County 19:13.92 1 587
613 Warner, Hart 12 Glynn Academy 19:13.96 6 588
614 Enfinger, Bennett 10 Bainbridge 19:14.06 6 589
615 Migone, Juan 12 Aquinas 19:14.25 5 590
616 Jones, Martin 11 Westover 19:14.39 1 591
617 Blake, Colin 12 Tattnall County 19:14.40 2 592
618 Hudson, Jake 9 Gainesville 19:14.55 6 593
619 Patel, Anuj 10 Bleckley County 19:14.63 3 594
620 Piland, Chandler 9 Spalding 19:14.81 1 595
621 Barrere, Carter 12 Woodland, Ca 19:15.24 6 596
622 Escala, Zack 12 Parkview 19:15.41 4 597
623 Hampton, Taylor 11 Riverside Military 19:15.83 3 598
624 Finley, Drew 11 Darlington 19:16.13 5 599
625 Smith, Damir 10 Whitewater 19:16.23 6 600
626 Hughes, Hunter 12 Central, Carroll 19:16.36 2 601
627 Spires, Cole 9 West Laurens 19:16.70 1 602
628 Sosa, Jason 9 Calhoun 19:16.94 3 603
629 Hicks, Mason 12 Bremen 19:17.19 3 604
630 Parker, Christian 9 North Cobb C 19:17.44 5 605
631 Martinez, Antonio 10 Murray County 19:17.50 3 606
632 Lemmon, Brooks 9 Lakeside, Evans 19:17.75 6 607
633 Ruiz, Jose 12 Murray County 19:17.80 3 608
634 Ochoa, Cameron 11 Liberty County 19:17.87 1 609
635 Corsanitti, Steven 12 Athens Christian 19:17.87 5 610
636 Leep, Christian 9 Evans 19:18.41 6 611
637 Hitt, Taylor 12 Jefferson 19:18.52 3 612
638 Sheffield, Chase 9 Georgia Mili 19:18.53 7 613
639 Mitchell, Johnathan 11 Spalding 19:18.58 1 614
640 Lopez, Edwin 12 East Jackson 19:19.05 2 615
641 Vina, Ryan 11 Shiloh 19:19.11 4 616
642 Swint, Deron 12 Heard County 19:19.23 3

643 Grimsley, Tyler 9 Towns County 19:19.41 7 617
644 Grogan, Hank 11 Lambert 19:19.75 4 618
645 Ussery, Tripp 10 Jones County 19:20.28 6 619
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646
647
647
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
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659
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664
665
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674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
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684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699

Nunez, Filberto
Lindley, Braxton
O'Connor, Bryce
Price, Trevor
Stevens, Christian
Padilla, Cristian
Morales, Omar
Dillard, Alex
Caleb, Harlon
Reynolds, Connor
Inscoe, Tommy
Wilson, Luke
Danforth, Jacob
Barnes, Jack
Bacastow, Wesley
Donna, Ryan
Brown, Severen
Maurer, Colin
Weinkauf, Austin
Gillespie, Ian
Richards, Dylan
Wise, Andrew
Snyder, Will
Martin, Jonathan
Hensley, Ben
Wells, Michael
Gordon, Kendall
Shannon, Holt
Ramirez, Francisco
Gibbs, Christopher
Patel, Sagar
Morales, Juan
Wooten, Will
Elias, Andrew
Castaneda, David
Aylward, David
Reynolds, Dustin
Kashuba, Kyle
Sanchez, Israel
Mull, Christian
Eiland, Josh
Guthrie, Jake
Bostick, Dylan
Rubel, Grayson
Barber, Blake
Perry, Justin
Newkirk, Christian
Velasquez, Freddy
Frazer, Corey
Firebaugh, Owen
Wagner, Charles
Fanning, Alec
McCray, Conner
Taylor, Ben

12
10
10
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

9
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

9
11

9
11

9
12
12
11
12

9
12
10
11

9
10
10
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
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Murray County
Holy Innocents'
Walnut Grove
Chapel Hill
Model

Cross Keys
Adairsville
Claxton
Chestatee

Lovett

Lamar County
Hebron Chris
Dodge County
Savannah Cou
Forsyth Central
Richmond Hill
Athens Academy
Chamblee
Southeast Bulloch
Jones County
Northwest Whitfield
Fellowship C
Glynn Academy
Newnan

Greater Atla
Richmond Hill
Jones County

Mt. Paran Christian
Calhoun

Spalding

Perry

Apalachee
LaGrange

Eagle's Landing
Johnson, Gai
Aquinas

Seminole County
Jefferson
Montgomery County
Riverside Military
Lovett
Fellowship C
Baconton
Brunswick

Holy Innocents'
Jordan

Cross Keys
Johnson, Gai
Eagle's Landing
Dunwoody

Douglas County
Benedictine
Central, Carroll
Mary Persons

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
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19:
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19:
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.39
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21
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51
71
71
81
95
22

40

.45
21.
21.
21.
.64
.34
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
.87
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
.38
26.
26.
.09
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

54
59
64

45
50
06
40
56
82
95
99
03
27
31
72

89
92
96
01
13
26
63

55
86

17
76
10
24
25
27
28
68
91
94
97
22
28
40
74
95
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620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
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641
642
643
644
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646
647
648
649
650
651
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655
656
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660
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662

663
664
665
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667
668
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700
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705
706
707
708
709
710
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713
714
715
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717
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720
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722
723
724
725
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730
731
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733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753

Rice, Quenton
Grogan, Byron
Hood, James
Harrell, Taylor
McMutry, Edward
Sims, Andy
Barber, Ryan
Carr, Dalton
Frangi, Zach
Cowick, Andrew
Navarro, Gabriel
Wright, Walker
Hankwitz, Blake
Stolz, Luke
Gonzalez, Junior
White, Gabe
Weiss, Chappel
Boone, Haden
Barnes, Jake
Brook, Christian
Tucker, Hunter
Blanchett, Caleb
Garcia, Cristian
Barriet, Khaleed
Harris, Jacob
McEwen, Tristin
Gunter, Alex
Thurman, Tyler
Colin, Bryan
Flock, Grafton
Simmons, Cole
Linde, William
Lyles, Chris
Jaramillo, Kelly
Jackson, Alex
Dee, Jerrious
Holt, Dakota
Henley, Brian
Brown, Jared
Peralta, Alberto
Blake, Daniel
Coxhead, Cort
Fowler, Logan
Warren, Josh
Churchwell, Noah
Null, Clayton
Weldon, Lawson
Haskell, Tyrese
Detherow, Andrew
Jolly, Thomas
Roddy, Ryan
Edmondson, Andrew
Andres, Gaspar
Audoung, Opiti

12

9
10
10
11

9
11
10
12
10
12
11
12

9
10
10
10

9

9
11
11
11
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
10
10
12
12
11
11
10
11

9

9
12

9

9
10
11
10
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East Jackson
Lambert

Douglas County
Bleckley County
Douglas County
Cartersville
Bremen

Jones County
Mountain View
North Oconee
Shiloh

Savannah Christian
Camden County
Gilmer
Johnson,
LaGrange
Locust Grove
Cartersville
Jones County
Grayson

Berrien

Veterans

Union County
Liberty County
Carver, Columbus
Carrollton
Allatoona

Lowndes

Dawson County
Pepperell

Dawson County
Chamblee

Bradwell Institute
Monticello
Pepperell
Thomas Co.
Adairsville
Hiram
Jefferson
Cross Keys
Spalding
Wesleyan
Effingham County
Starr's Mill
Northside, Columbus
Holy Innocents'
Mary Persons
Hughes

Stone Mountain
Woodland, Ca

North Oconee
Gilmer

Coahulla Creek
Druid Hills

Gai

Central

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
: 31
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:34
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
.01
41,
41,
41.
41.
41.

41

03
40
48
59
77
20

.33

76
78
86
62
75
91
21
09
15

.36

50
51
52
89
10
42
80
51
83
34
44
49
52
96
00
78
80
01
02
21
47
64
66
84
92
09
19
29
52
56
98

21
22
25
44
55

B NNREREFNORRRPRPUODDODODODWERERENWONIOOWWIOAIARNWNPERIOORNMNREP WRER WSERONREPRERRPRERERROBSDNDEODDWND WRMSDN

673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807

Gambill, Jacob
Matute, Jack
Hernandez, Anthony
McIntosh, Noah
Gibbs, MacKinnon
Kemeness, Dillon
White, Neil
Wright, Bryant
Lewis, Malik
Jimenez, Armando
Farrow, Jason
Dahlgren, Ben
Juarez, Emmanuel
Harvard, Jake
Brooks, Peyton
Gray, Christian
Kelley, Jacob
Ketelsen, Ben
Grooms, Robert
Crumpton, Saul
Gonzalez, Juan
Taylor, Michael
Crews, Nathan
Bruce, Levi
Osorto, Carlos
Pruitt, Will
Bagwell, Andrew
Stevens, Luke
Wallace, Marcus
Clegg, Mitchell
Luc, Charley
Brown, Raiford
Lars, Garmon
Williams, Logan
Vermilya, Tyler
Myers, Mark
Floyd, Noah

Way, Joe

Sharpe, Devin
Smith, Will
Grant, John
Matthews, Dustin
White, Darrell
Sawchyn, Brian
Stewart, Jairus
Adams, Jacob
Giltz, Jacob
Tate, Stephen
Spencer, Reese
Drayton, Trentin
Harilal, Henri
Crapo, Christian
Renard, Dylan
Nix, Kaemann

9

9
10

9
10
10
11
11
11
10
12

9
12

9
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10

9
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
10

9
10
10
11
10
11
12

9
12

9
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
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Results

ALL CLASSES

Cartersville
North Atlanta
Chattahooche
Effingham County
Glynn Academy
Tift County
Thomasville
Shiloh

Central, Carroll
Dawson County
Shiloh

Walton

North Cobb

Pierce County
East Jackson
Spalding

Union County
Newnan
Randolph-Clay
Berrien
Montgomery County
Veterans

Lowndes

Pickens

Lumpkin County
Cartersville
Hebron Chris
Northwest Whitfield
Wayne County
Social Circle
Johnson, Gai
Luella
Central,
Hiram
Newnan
Jenkins County
Druid Hills
Lakeside, Evans
Walnut Grove
Lowndes

Camden County
Northside, Columbus
Peach County
Albany

Tattnall County
Jefferson
Woodland, Ca
Benedictine
Adairsville
Jenkins County
Evans

Columbus

Coahulla Creek
Woodland, Ca

Carroll

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

41.
.32
.33
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44.
44,
44,
44,
44.
44.
44.
45.
45.
45.
.37
45.
46.
46.
46.
.28
47.
47.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
.33
50.
.33

42
42

45

47

50

51

51.
52.
.32
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.

52

91

59
61
70
58
66
70
72
94
05
41
42
44
52
56
98
00
06
22

85
19
42
49

74
80
22
72
03
08
27
40
47
71
93
96

65

62
08

41
74
75
10
23
35
48
78
83

AN EFEFOOJINWOOWNENOS PP OPR IO OOONPAPRFRPRWRRPONMNEFRERASRE WO WOFRPDNNDBEREBSNDNDS WO WOSODN

727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755

756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
820
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
828
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
842
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
860

Garcia, Salim
Nash, Quinton
Soto, Juan
Ambrose, Cooper
Carter, Nathaniel
Turner, Logan
Benson, Thomas
Hornick, Jon
Asberry, Jacob
Weaver, Josh
Brock, Carson
Bailey, Hayden
Stafford, Aaron
Ruiz, German
Walker, Damani
Fields, Jabari
Brown, Logan
Sturm, Errick
Hardy, Jacoby
Leonard, Trey
Moore, Eli
Warbington,
Byers, Ian
Fingerlos, Scott
Hancock, Chase
Cary, Emmery
Suarez, Thomas
Sayer, Nathan
Rebne, Ben
Weatherford, Aron
Dudek, Nick
Rogers, Alec
Stephenson, Caleb
Williams, Michael
Janyaem, Ty
Compton, Deaderick
Kline, Christian
Strom, Dalton
Hilchie, Tyler
Cannon, Marcus
Hayes, Dexter
Foster, Dreshawn
Walters, Jonathan
McGee, Philip
Potter, Christian
Torrance, Godfrey
Pearson, Austin
Lumpkin, Frank
Spiler, Zach
Collins, Daniel
Archer, Dalton
Jones, Christopher
Kington, Graham
Masenthin, Carson

Wesley

11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12

9
12
10
11
11
11
12
12

9
10
12
10
10

9

9
12
12
10

9
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
11
12
10
12
10
11

9
11
10
12

9
12
12

9

9
11
11
11
10

9

y-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:57 AM 11/10/2013 Page 16
GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
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State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results

ALL CLASSES

Walnut Grove
Oglethorpe County
Johnson, Gai
Lakeview Academy
First Presbyterian
White County
Benedictine

Hart County
Douglas County
Union County
Northwest Whitfield
Lincoln County
Union County

Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain
Bryan County
Lumpkin County
Pike County
Bradwell Institute
Model

Newnan

Hebron Chris
Jefferson
Effingham County
Chapel Hill
Carrollton

Athens Academy
Hart County
Heritage, Catoosa
Luella

Newnan

Pace Academy

White County
Northeast

Landmark Christian
Locust Grove
Locust Grove
Upson-Lee

Lumpkin County
Washington County
Monroe

Albany

Benedictine
Savannah Christian
Central, Carroll
Greater Atla
Murray County
Columbus

Georgia Mili

Mary Persons

Evans

Stone Mountain

Mt. Paran Christian
Gilmer

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
.30
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
.31
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
.32
59.
59.
59.
00.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
.33
05.
05.
06.
06.
07.
07.

56

58

59

05

94
42
51
55
64
95
03
28

86
16
54
57
57
60
76
84
93
22

47
47
58
94
12

49
61
97
95
07
13
57
59
73
73
97
13
49
25
49
50
25
42
44
69
86

54
95
14
77
09
09

P ORFRPORFR JdJFRP WWNOUOWRRPRPNDNREPRPEPRPRPOWONDNOKRRSRPEPNDNUORPRNDMOOWOOWONRERF WRR WO, WEAENDWNDOORWRE

780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790

792
791
793
794
795
796
797
798
800
799
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
814
813
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
876
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915

Dominguez, Fransisco
George, Keegan
Tompkins, Abe
Harris, Jacolby
Miller, Brian
Joiner, Brady
Punch, Blake
Wagner, Austin
Cruver, Seth
Luke, Justice
Holtzclaw, Taylor
Nelson, Andrew
Hardy, Terry
Rodriguez, Jose
Bracamonte, Israel
Reece, Colin
Pilkington, Ty
Williams, Morgan
Henn, Jacob
Sapp, Nakia
Graham, Christopher
Bowles, Tuyen
Rogers, Ryan
Hicks, Griffin
Mason, Scott
Stinson, Brandon
Hill, Garrett
Morgan, Patrick
Williams, Joshua
Umberger, Ben
James, Sterling
Ward, Ian
Bolling, Matthew
Parker, Benjamin
Banister, Lewis
Stanley, Jacob
Hollis, Brett
Mendez, Kevin
Thomas, Jahneel
Zimmerman, Eric
Gregory, Joseph
Wagner, Tyler
Smith, Austin
Cook, Klayton
Sellers, Dallas
Buckler, David
Nettles, Jordan
Fisher, Matthew
Wilhem, Conley
Pena, Juan

Lynn, Tristen
Lopez, Oscar
Rodriguez, Phillip
Morales, Travis

11
11
10
12
10
12

9
11

9
12
10
11
12
11
12

9
10
11

9
11

9
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
12

9
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
10
12

9
10
11
12
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Results

ALL CLASSES

Apalachee

Mary Persons
Oglethorpe County
Carver, Columbus
Allatoona
Upson-Lee

North Cobb C
Jenkins County
Landmark Christian
Valdosta

Perry

Union County

Bryan County
Commerce

Gordon Central
Walnut Grove
Savannah Christian
Tift County
Galloway

Bradwell Institute
Carver, Columbus
Spencer

Union County

First Presbyterian
Bradwell Institute
Southeast Bulloch
Allatoona
Carrollton

Thomas Co. Central
Dawson County
Vidalia
Thomasville
Greater Atla
Spalding

Hart County
Apalachee

Coahulla Creek
Rockdale County
Hiram

Berrien

Swainsboro

Jenkins County
Hiram

Camden County
Thomas Co. Central
Heritage, Catoosa
Liberty County
Tift County
Thomas Co.
Calhoun
Toombs County
West Laurens
Tift County
Toombs County

Central

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

07.
07.
.37
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.32
11.
.99
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.36
.95
13.
13.
13.
.06
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
17.
17.
.36
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

08

11

11

12
12

14

17

55
83

86
15
21
23
65
66
79
16
25
65
86
03
03
18

67

00
01
05
15
28

00
21
29

11
25
44
60
16
24
94
05
11
54
58
59
72
81
02
20

14
24
62
78
96
55
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833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
848
847
849
850
851
852
853

854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
941
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969

Graham
Michael
Blake

Goodstein,
Willoughby,
Rochester,
Judy, Bryce
Davis, Nash
Rochwani, Gaurav
Ward, Brandon
Parry, Jacob
Ortiz, Evan
Fields, Aaron
Brown, Jakob
McCray, Demetris
Osborn, Matthew
Carver, Marcus
Anderson, Ben
Gossett, Holden
Waddell, Perry
Reddick, Carson
Hyde, Morgan
Scaggs, Will
Mauney, Whit
Roddenberry,
Marty, Peter
Burkett, Bryce
Guerrero, Steven
Conant, Ransom
Stanfield, Jacob
Shaw, Riley
Eckler, Chase
Van Puffelen,
Hall, Tracy
Corsanitti, Timothy
Mobley, Antwian
Montiel, William
Sapp, Jr., Marlon
Denninger, Trent
Hilerio, Andrew
Rundell, Garrett
Rosetti, Nick
Speicher, Terry
Williams, Justin
Allen, Logan

Hatch, Austin
Johnson, Walker
Tham, Jason

Slater, Andrew
Dryden, Josh
Torres, Gamaliel
Harris, Trayvon
Baker, Chris
Bautista, Antonio
Kennedy, Jake

Bell, Jordan
Foster, Marcus

William

Josiah

10
11
12
12
11
11
10

9
10
12

9
11
11

9
10
11
10

9
10
10
10
12
10
12

9
11
10
12
12
12
12

9
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12

9
10

9
12
10
11
12
12
12
12

9
11
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Results

ALL CLASSES

Glynn Academy
Adairsville
Pepperell
Southeast Bulloch
Statesboro
Lakeview Academy
Rockmart

Spalding

Eagle's Landing
Savannah Christian
Union County
Westover
Allatoona

Hughes

Claxton
Adairsville
Bainbridge
Benedictine
Thomson

Liberty County
White County
First Presbyterian
Hebron Chris
White County
Calhoun
Adairsville
Tattnall County
Pickens
Fitzgerald
Savannah Christian
Hughes

Athens Christian
Chattahooche
Fitzgerald
Jenkins County
Central, Carroll
Gilmer
Westside,
Cook
Cook
Bryan County
Chestatee

North Cobb C
Lowndes

Cross Keys

West Laurens
Rockdale County
Northside, Columbus
Bradwell Institute
Central, Macon
Murray County
Tattnall County
Monroe

Jordan

Augusta

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20

19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
.38
22.
22.
22.
22.
.35
23.
23.
23.
23.
.38
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.

21

22

23

24

27

29
29
29

66
70
21
27
95
13
17
25

07
16
20
22

01
12
25
29

53
64
76
85
86
70
78

.78
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
.80
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
.30
.31
.35
29.
:30.
:30.

01
23
42
69
28
80
94
98
04
27

45
60
63
67
73
85
86
88
21
25

63
07
44
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886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922

923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
979
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1009
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023

Cox, Christopher
Fullard, L.J.
Arias, Jose
Lord, Kris
Knight, Jacob
Eisenman, Robbie
Spencer, Thomas
Ruffin, Keon
Rice, David
Chen, Lyman
Cornwell, Samuel
Delgado, Ivan
Martinez, Carlos
Soggs, Evan
Cox, Ben
Griffin, Cullen
Trice, Nigel
Kolman, Asher
Stanley, Tybee
Love, Michael
Curry, Joshua
Newton, Brandon
Reed, Nicolas
Martin, Ryan
Petty, Robert
Fennell, Dylan
Perez, Crescincio
Keim, Doug
Burke, Ka'Shawn
Henandez, Sebastian
Martins, Christian
Scott, Shamshawan
Riveria, Ricardo
Turner, Michael
Mobley, Marcelius
Harris, Donte
McKenzie, Greg
Jackson, Antonio
Joiner, Michael
Dobson, David
Chebat, Zach
Thomsen, Cayse
Farley, Rakeem
Zeno, Jaquan
Borst, Dylan
Garcia, Shamari
Perry, Kamau
O'Brien, Patrick
Reddick, Keldren
Vincent, Billy
Mossburg, Ty
Redmond, Josh
Brown, Gionni
Dukes, Nathan

10
11
9
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
9
10
11
12
10
9
10
12
11
12
10
10
9
10
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Results

ALL CLASSES

Veterans

Pierce County
Pepperell

Lamar County
Telfair County
Walton

Valdosta
Jenkins County
Hart County
Westover
Baconton

Murray County
Statesboro
Riverside Military
Bainbridge
Berrien

Monroe

Savannah Cou
Pike County
Tift County
Tift County
Harris County
Walnut Grove
North Cobb C
Vidalia
Montgomery County
Monticello
Fellowship C
Peach County
Jordan
2 Upson-Lee

1 Walnut Grove
2 Riverside Military
2 North Cobb C

1 Chattahooche

1 Bradwell Institute
0 vidalia

1 Washington County
2 Vidalia

9 Columbus

1 Adairsville

9 West Laurens
2 Worth County
2 Chattahooche
2 Fellowship C

1 Albany

1 Hughes
2 Aquinas

0 Thomasville
2 Lumpkin County
2 Newnan

1 Rockmart

0 Albany
2 Wayne County

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.
:38.

:39

:39.
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.

42

42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44.
44.
44.

65
78
86
12
20
82
88
11
17
65
65
97
85
17
66
59
65
90
41
51
73
86
91
95
40
12
15
57
72
73
92
.38
56
70
85
14
55
65
13
45
45
61
68
20
.49
94
97
47
50
56
65
15
22
72
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939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
949
948
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
979
978
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
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Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
1024 Singley, Alex 12 Pike County 20:44.88 2 993
1025 Collins, Justin 9 Gordon Lee 20:44.98 7 994
1026 Tracy, Steven 11 Glynn Academy 20:45.62 6 995
1027 Lewis, Tyler 12 Locust Grove 20:45.75 1 996
1028 Finn, Caleb 10 Berrien 20:45.89 3 997
1029 Spain, Dawson 10 White County 20:46.36 2 998
1030 Graham, Grayson 10 Bainbridge 20:46.90 6 999
1031 Prater, Jesse 12 Bremen 20:47.66 31000
1032 Vera, Angel 9 Cross Keys 20:47.71 21001
1033 King, Joseph 9 Model 20:47.96 31002
1034 Price, Kelsey 12 Morrow 20:48.01 41003
1035 Thomas, Andrew 11 Callaway 20:48.24 21004
1036 Garmon, Austin 11 Oglethorpe County 20:48.27 31005
1037 Evans, Miquail 11 Liberty County 20:48.64 11006
1038 Dykes, Sebastian 10 Baconton 20:48.89 71007
1039 McCormack, Garrett 10 Oglethorpe County 20:50.21 31008
1040 Anderson, Scott 11 Central, Carroll 20:50.79 21009
1041 Spurlock, Harrison 10 Lamar County 20:51.25 31010
1042 Kelleher, Logan 12 Georgia Mili 20:51.55 71011
1043 Bautista, Hernan 11 Monticello 20:51.88 31012
1044 Moore, Alex 10 Hart County 20:52.01 21013
1045 Allegood, Luke 12 Thomasville 20:52.35 31014
1046 Ryan, Cole 9 Heritage, Catoosa 20:52.88 11015
1047 Rimes, Malcolm 10 Kendrick 20:53.25 31016
1048 Baggett, Zack 11 Upson-Lee 20:53.41 11017
1049 Smith, Kenton 9 Monroe 20:53.74 11018
1050 Ledford, Marshall 9 Towns County 20:55.33 71019
1051 Gilbert, Christopher 12 Washington County 20:55.39 21020
1052 Spader, Thomas 11 Callaway 20:57.33 21021
1053 Shakir, Anthony 11 Luella 20:57.53 41022
1054 Delgado, Zack 11 East Coweta 20:57.95 41023
1055 Echeverrin, Daniel 11 Peach County 20:58.11 21024
1056 Wiley, Nick 10 Harris County 20:58.59 61025
1057 Riley, Josh 11 Eagle's Landing 20:58.65 11026
1058 Bacevich, Sam 11 Savannah Cou 20:59.09 51027
1059 Brock, Kevin 12 Pike County 20:59.35 21028
1060 Whytock, Tiernan 10 Bremen 21:00.04 31029
1061 Payne, Joseph 12 West Laurens 21:00.86 11030
1062 Sylve, Justin 10 Shiloh 21:01.85 41031
1063 Tracy, Alex 12 Rockmart 21:01.87 21032
1064 Mena, Juan 12 West Laurens 21:02.35 11033
1065 Lynn, Tyler 12 Tattnall County 21:02.50 21035
1065 Smith, Payton 12 Upson-Lee 21:02.50 11034
1067 Godby, Robby 12 Effingham County 21:02.68 61036
1068 Wernau, Daniel 11 Pike County 21:03.19 21037
1069 Ray, Dusty 10 Gilmer 21:03.29 11038
1070 Camp, William 10 Effingham County 21:03.55 61039
1071 Farnam, Stephen 12 Rockmart 21:03.71 21040
1072 Camp, JT 10 Athens Academy 21:04.50 51041
1073 Ribero, Lucas 9 Pike County 21:04.55 21042
1074 Starr, Dima 9 Harris County 21:04.64 61043
1075 Varnum, Jesse 9 Eagle's Landing 21:04.66 11044
1076 Wingate, Thomas 11 Chattahooche 21:04.74 31045

1077 Linde, Darcy 12 Chamblee 21:05.58 11046
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....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

Turnmire, Logan
Betts, Cody
Williams, Gregory
Smith, Terrance
Robbins, Alexander
Thompson, James
Bailey, Matt
Ratliff, Brent
Holloway, Jacob
Augins, Hunter
Hyers, J.D.
Wheeler, Jonathan
Harn, Will
Crawford, Kasay
Morales, Jayro
Whittington,
Butler, Kyle
Papillion, Lance
Geddis, Marcus
Green, Denver
Steiglitz, Noah
McCrady, Cody
Lane, Garrett
chapman, Rydell
Drake, Chase
Shewbert, Jake
Luskey, Nathan
Caouette, Sam
Smith, Dean
Guthrie, Patrick
McLaughlin, Brady
Little, Devondre
Giddens, Stephen
Lakshman, Nivan
Anderson, Seth
Johnson, Zachary
Chesser, Kyle
Lowe, Tyler
Mitchell, Thomas
Chris, Hanson
Berchtold, Austin
Kerns, Dalton
Turnmire, Greg
Gomez, Vincent
Moon, Parker
Weimer, Andrew
Strickland, Kyle
Smith, Tyler
Dagenhart, Carter
Jones, Derion
Rentz, Dalton
Wynn, Ross
Martinez,
Jinhoung,

Juan
Eric

Richmond

12
10
12
11
12
11

9
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11

9
12
12

9
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12

9
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
12

9
11

9
11
11
10
11
11
10

9
10

Results
Fitzgerald
Cook
Albany
Thomas Co. Central
Chamblee

Washington County
Savannah Cou

East Laurens

Dodge County

Dodge County
Pierce County
Berrien

Vidalia

Worth County
Carver, Columbus
Northside, Columbus
Hughes

Morrow

Jordan

Lamar County

Druid Hills

Harris County
Berrien
Central,
Callaway
Flowery Branch
Savannah Cou

Lamar County
Monticello

Harris County

Cook

Northeast

Bryan County
Savannah Cou
Claxton

Hughes

Jordan

East Laurens

Towns County
Valdosta

Worth County
Northside, Columbus
Fitzgerald
Swainsboro
Commerce

Georgia Mili
Galloway
Swainsboro
Callaway

Kendrick

Cook

Fitzgerald

Peach County
Riverside Military

Macon

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21
21
21

06.
06.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
09.
10.
10.
11.
.34
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
15.
:15.
17.
17.
18.
.36
.37
18.
:18.
19.
19.
.33
19.
.37
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.

12

18
18

19

20

22

29

64
86
23
54
59
69
16
45
44
50
54
00

46
53
65
17
02
65
96
59
66
13

81
97
15
18

77

48
91
67
84
64

.90
23.
24.
25.
27.
27.
28.
: 28
28.
.39
29.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:34.
:34.

29
06
02
09
71
21

.33

96

60
01
15
04
03
12
61

31047
31048
11049
61050
11051
21052
51053
31054
21055
21056
21057
31058
31059
11060
21061
61062
41063
41064
31065
31066
41067
61068
31069
21070
21071
61072
51073
31074
31075
61076
31077
31078
31079
51080
71081
41082
31083
31084
71085
41086
11087
61088
31089
21090
71091
71092
51093
21094
21095
31096
31097
31098
21099
31100
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Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1153
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161l
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185

Rodriguez, Ka'on
Simmons, Jacob
Gravitt, John
Williams, Raymond
Fields, Michael
Beutel, David
Sockwell, Johnny
Brewer, Daniel
Pike, Matthew
Mullvain, Evan
Proctor, Matthew
Reed, Daniel
Pack, Chase
Brown, Rahijee
Campbell, Demontre
Eason, Terrance
Beltran, Julian
Brown, Zuril

Lee, John
Henderson, Caleb
Lester, Keith
Matthews, Myles
Neese, Tyler
Gaur, Dhruv

Hunt, Josh

Carr, Levi
Rodriguez, Carlos
Floam, Harrison
Buggs, Prince
Stein, Peter
Buckshot, Khalil
Thompson, Hogan
Fender, Johnathan
Neal, Timothy
Ryan, Bradshaw
Sparks, Dalton
Manis, Warren
Carey, Mitchell
Chapman, William
Holguin, Oswaldo
Thurman, Charles
Spaulding, Joseph
Hunt, Kyle

Guy, Marquis
Stokes, Aaron
Stewart, Brandon
Tully, Damien
Yeager, Bailey
Bustamante, Ceasar
Kirkland, Darien
Hagler, Stephen
Welch, Colby
Clifton, Zach

Christopher, Lashone

11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
11
11

9

9

9
10

9
12

9
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
12

9

9
10
12
12
10
12
10
12
10
12
12

9
10

Luella

Savannah Christian
Pike County
Dublin

Bremen

Gordon Central
Lumpkin County
Pierce County
Callaway

Luella

Model

Greater Atla

East Coweta
Jordan

Northeast
Kendrick

Gordon Central
Dublin

Harris County
Pepperell
Northeast
Rockdale County
Callaway

Lakeview Academy
Eagle's Landing
Hawkinsville
Liberty County
Mt. Paran Christian
Seminole County
Savannah Cou
Hughes

Bremen

Echols County
Callaway

Valdosta

Claxton

Model

Telfair County
Grady

Swainsboro
Heritage, Catoosa
Central, Macon
East Coweta

East Coweta
Southeast Bulloch
Monticello
Chattahooche
Fellowship C
Towns County
Swainsboro
Aquinas

Thomson

Southeast Bulloch
Thomas Co. Central

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

:34.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:38.
: 38
:38.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
:40.
41,
41.
41.
41.
41 .
42.
:43.
43,
44 .
44 .
.39
45,
45,
45,
45,
45,
46 .
48.
48.
48.
49,
51.
51.
52.
:52.
53.
53.
53.
:56.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.

44

86
34
29
79
12
45
49
90
92
02
27
28

.39

66
50
00
27
40
71
86
06
69
69
77
80
08
23
25
13
20

14
21
41
73
79
74
08
76
83
67
18
75
18
45
09
65
79
04
56
58
64
73
83

41101
51102
21103
31104
31105
21106
11107
21108
21109
41110
31111
31112
41113
31114
31115
31116
21117
31118
61119
31120
31121
41122
21123
51124
11125
71126
11127
51128
71129
51130
41131
31132
71133
21134
41135
71136
31137
71138
11139
21140
11141
21142
41143
41144
21145
31146
31147
51148
71149
21150
51151
21152
21153
61154
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Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1207
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

Wilder, Jonathan
Woodall, Cody
Crowe, Brelan
Galan, Chayon
Palmer, Andrew
Anderson, Trevor
Jewell, Tristen
Bracamonte, Josue
Whittington, Alvon
Kopp, Fabian
Tenoria, Juan
Edwards, Karamell
Wolfe, Kody
Thomas, Ronnie
Robinson, Skylar
Parris, Byron
Cavanaugh, Trevor
Walden, Garrett
Detherow, James
Samiratedu, Matt
Carter, Dylan
Gallardo, Edward
Selph, Hunter
Patton, Michael
Santiago, Marcus
Joshua, Hanson
Osondu, Justin
Williams, Brint
William, Stoltzfus
Quinteo, Emilio
Polk, Darryl
Sloan, T.J.
Holland, Hunter
Lugo, Alonzo
Thomas, Tom
Blocker, Nate
Johnson, Barrett
Whitehead, Trevor
Morgan, Brian
Fisher, Matthew
Durham, Devin
Zermeno, Luis
Cortes, Jose
Holloman, Jaquari
Genter, Dakota
Delgado, Carlos
Brown, Durran
Lilliston, Drew
Waston, Austin
Rutherford, Reginald
Moore, Radarian
Davenport, Chaiz
Walker, Sam
Murdock, Zach

12

9
10
11

9

9
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
11
12

9

9
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
12
12

9
11
12

9
11

9

9

9
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
11

9
10
11

9

Northeast

Schley County
Monticello

Peach County
Thomson

Greater Atla
Pierce County
Gordon Central
Kendrick

Central, Macon
Echols County
Randolph-Clay
Pierce County
Claxton

Aquinas

Rockmart
Oglethorpe County
Thomson

Stone Mountain
Statesboro
Statesboro

Cross Keys
Telfair County
Commerce
Johnson,
Valdosta
Luella
Southeast Bulloch
Valdosta

Statesboro

Kendrick

Pierce County
Hawkinsville
Montgomery County
Cook

Central, Macon

Mt. Paran Christian
Hawkinsville

Bryan County

Model

Dublin

Terrell County
Gordon Central
Albany
Gordon
Echols
Albany
Athens Academy
Towns County
Chattahooche
Seminole County
Towns County
Gordon Lee
Gordon Lee

Augusta

Lee
County

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
:40.
42
43.
44 .
46.
47.

22

22
22
22
22
22

00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
.33
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
09.
:09.
10.
10.
11.
13.
13.
14.

01

14

21

23

40

59
73
98
05
13

20
50
66
69
89
07
53
63
68
07
88
95
03

.59
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
19.
.00
22.
22.
23.
23.
.33
24.
24.
27.
27.
28.
:30
:30.
:32
:32.
:32.
:34.
:34.
:38.
40.
40.
.30

61
77
77
89
11
29

16
88
14
29

78
97
79
96
68

.39

44

.32

60
95
12
41
60
14
15

93
51
13
76
19
25

31155
71156
31157
21158
21159
31160
21161
21162
31163
21164
71165
71166
21167
71168
51169
21170
31171
21172
11173
11174
11175
21177
71176
71178

41179
41180
21181
41182
11183
31184
21185
71186
71187
31188
21189
51190
71191
31192
31193
31194

21195
11196
71197
71198
11199
51200
71201
31202
71203
71204
71205
71206
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Results

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293

Chrisopher, Caleb
Miller, Austin
Morris, Jacques
Littles, Aerion
Miranda, Jose
Chand, Michael
Johnson, El1i
Murrah, Blake
Lowry, Kaleb
Smith, Myleik
Dunlap, Nathan
Whitfield, Tyree
Sharma, Bhrath
Brown, Antonio
Juarez, Jose
Cerres, Jose
Ramirez, Aaron
Woodall, Caleb
Baisden, Holden
Fisher, J.C.
Reyes, Esequiel
Chambers, Hank
Mendoza, Emilio
Hill, Ke'Angelo
Abarca, Giovanni
Parks, David
Fulmer, Tristian
Belle, David
Cruz, Bernardo
Harp, Randy

Page, Hunter
Stanley, Keon
Porter, Cole
Delgado, Manuel
Mendes, Jahi
McLaughlin, Kaine
Arline, Decarious
Harris, Bradley
Gonzalez, Orlando
Zuniga, Willian
Jones, Quailan
Scarborough, Clayton
Davis, Tyrus
Pagan, Santos
Johnson, Jax
Redding, Austin
Cross, Brett
Crockett, Antonio
Wimberly, Devan
Smith, Ethan
Hudson, Grant
Kosten, Jackson
Griffin, Michael
Williams, Hunter

10
12
12

9
12
11
12
11
10
11
10
10
11

9
10

9

9

9

9
12
12
10
11
10
11

9
10

9
10
11

9
10
11
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
11

9
10
11

9

9
10

9
10

9
11
10

9
11

East Coweta
Bremen
Northeast
Claxton
Commerce

Union Grove
Oglethorpe County
Schley County
FEast Laurens
Peach County
Gordon Central
Kendrick
Randolph-Clay
Baconton
Fitzgerald
Toombs County
Montgomery County
Schley County
Dublin

Model
Hawkinsville
Towns County
Echols County
Carver, Columbus
Toombs County
Carver, Columbus
Thomson
Kendrick

Toombs County
Northeast
Telfair County
Dublin

FEast Laurens
Toombs County
Central, Macon
Cook

FEast Laurens
Seminole County
Commerce

Gordon Central
Randolph-Clay
Dodge County
Hawkinsville
Aquinas

Gordon Lee
Baconton
Hawkinsville
Swainsboro
Baconton
Johnson, Augusta
Irwin County
East Laurens
Irwin County
Hawkinsville

22
22
22
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23
23
23
23
23

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:

24

24

48.
52.
56.
58.
00.
01.
01.
04.
07.
08.
.32
.34
13.
15.
17.

10
13

18

42

05

22

48
80
12
90
90
41
91
04
15
60

71
89
57

.34
18.
20.
21.
22.
24.
24.
24.
26.
27.
27.
28.
:30.
:31.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
40.
.33
43,
44 .
46.
47.
58.
59.
00.
01.
01.
:04.
24:
24:
24:

42
63
18
11
07
17
56
53
78
79
18
22
89
42
14
33
96
10

59
17
77
76
10
86
57
62
71
07

.31
07.
11.
:13
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

41
87

.34
.38
22.
23.
25.
31.

99
83
24
05

41207
31208
31209
71210
71211
61212
31213
71214
31215
21216
21217
31218
71219
71220
31221
31222
71223
71224
31225
31226
71227
71228
71229
21230
31231
21232
21233
31234
31235
31236
71237
31238
31239
31240
21241
31242
31243
71244
71245
21246
71247
21248
71249
51250
71251
71252
71253
21254
71255

71256
31257
71258
71259



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License y-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:57 AM 11/10/2013 Page 25
GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

1294 Burrows, John 11 Dodge County 24:34.90 21260
1295 Starks, Lance 11 Jordan 24:39.66 31261
1296 Harkins, Raine 10 Mountain View 24:43.16 41262
1297 Harrell, Keyan 11 Carver, Columbus 24:44.63 21263
1298 Thompson, Ethan 10 Central, Macon 24:47.10 21264
1299 Nunn, Daniel 12 Swainsboro 25:04.35 21265
1300 Carter, Joseph 11 Randolph-Clay 25:05.65 71266
1301 McCoy, Will 11 Thomson 25:06.58 21267
1302 Smith, Noah 9 Johnson, Augusta 25:07.46 3

1303 Smith, Daniel 11 Irwin County 25:16.53 71268
1304 Sanchez, Crescencio 9 Echols County 25:23.60 71269
1305 Patel, Shyam 11 Dodge County 25:26.82 21270
1306 Rolland, Brandon 12 Dodge County 25:33.49 21271
1307 Howell, Clayton 9 Baconton 25:35.18 71272
1308 Snider, Cole 10 Gordon Lee 25:49.96 71273
1309 Delgado, Roverto 10 Echols County 25:50.06 71274
1310 Riley, Bradley 9 Seminole County 25:52.06 71275
1311 Osburn, Travis 9 Schley County 26:34.92 71276
1312 Howard, Quantavious 9 Randolph-Clay 26:43.92 71277
1313 Porter, Jacob 10 Seminole County 26:46.53 71278
1314 Vickers, Colin 11 Irwin County 26:47.91 71279
1315 Murphy, Roddrick 11 Seminole County 26:53.94 71280
1316 Pitter, Shawn 11 Johnson, Augusta 27:16.52 3

1317 Leverett, Wyatt 11 Irwin County 28:13.09 71281
1318 Harrison, Darrian 11 Telfair County 28:28.83 71282
1319 Vliet, Kyle 11 Claxton 28:32.65 71283
1320 Macauthur, Ryan 9 Randolph-Clay 28:36.68 71284
1321 Brunson, Jacob 10 Schley County 29:19.56 71285
1322 Weeks, Collin 9 Telfair County 29:43.83 71286
1323 Morales, Miguel 9 Montgomery County 32:05.82 71287

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *9

Results - Men

1 St. Pius X 93 2 19 20 25 27 219 238
Total Time: 1:23:23.80
Average: 16:40.76

2 North Hall 175 16 26 31 48 54 146 280
Total Time: 1:24:50.69
Average: 16:58.14

3 Brookwood 273 4 9 45 86 129 130 150
Total Time: 1:24:59.44
Average: 16:59.89

4 Peachtree Ridge 307 1 24 57 108 117 135 201

Total Time: 1:25:13.32
Average: 17:02.67
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
5 Harrison 312 14 49 63 75 111 192 220
Total Time: 1:26:02.10
Average: 17:12.42
6 Collins Hill 340 10 56 68 96 110 450 461
Total Time: 1:26:06.19
Average: 17:13.24
7 Marietta 341 17 51 70 99 104 136
Total Time: 1:26:14.26
Average: 17:14.86
8 Flowery Branch 356 33 37 38 122 126 244 1072
Total Time: 1:26:06.26
Average: 17:13.26
9 Woodward Academy 369 46 61 73 92 97 138 232
Total Time: 1:26:42.02
Average: 17:20.41
10 Marist 416 3 13 47 139 214 302
Total Time: 1:25:37.47
Average: 17:07.50
11 Parkview 457 11 50 85 134 177 416 597
Total Time: 1:26:34.06
Average: 17:18.82
12 Mill Creek 510 7 40 127 128 208 401 522
Total Time: 1:26:38.28
Average: 17:19.66
13 LaGrange 538 22 39 53 65 359 652 688
Total Time: 1:26:48.38
Average: 17:21.68
14 Clarkston 570 55 100 115 124 176 179 285
Total Time: 1:27:39.87
Average: 17:31.98
15 Milton 618 89 93 133 142 161 199 301
Total Time: 1:27:58.74
Average: 17:35.75
16 Walton 658 23 58 143 144 290 738 944
Total Time: 1:27:41.42
Average: 17:32.29
17 Etowah 659 59 64 72 215 249 272 365
Total Time: 1:27:55.31
Average: 17:35.07
18 Blessed Trinity 745 12 82 202 204 245 254 390
Total Time: 1:27:55.43
Average: 17:35.09
19 Northview 746 32 80 131 251 252 375 483
Total Time: 1:28:08.57
Average: 17:37.72
20 North Cobb 810 43 152 181 187 247 346 739
Total Time: 1:28:34.89
Average: 17:42.98
21 Lakeside, Evans 811 34 60 194 227 296 607 763
Total Time: 1:28:22.41
Average: 17:40.49
22 Greenbrier 855 74 190 195 196 200 305 520

Total Time: 1:28:53.30
Average: 17:46.66
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
23 Westminster 865 76 120 164 216 289 316 327
Total Time: 1:28:57.62
Average: 17:47.53
24 West Forsyth 975 107 172 186 231 279 315 430
Total Time: 1:29:25.77
Average: 17:53.16
25 Sequoyah 976 30 193 235 250 268 308 455
Total Time: 1:29:03.93
Average: 17:48.79
26 North Paulding 980 95 156 222 229 278 297 299
Total Time: 1:29:26.29
Average: 17:53.26
27 Pickens 987 35 42 206 258 446 750 913
Total Time: 1:28:50.44
Average: 17:46.09
28 Lakeside, DeKalb 991 6 148 255 275 307 421 544
Total Time: 1:28:47.72
Average: 17:45.55
29 South Forsyth 1029 112 159 183 239 336 366 469
Total Time: 1:29:34.59
Average: 17:54.92
30 Whitewater 1050 29 141 168 173 539 577 600
Total Time: 1:29:14.25
Average: 17:50.85
31 Kennesaw Mountain 1082 116 151 162 312 341 342 460
Total Time: 1:29:46.35
Average: 17:57.27
32 Mountain View 1087 149 184 209 225 320 681 1262
Total Time: 1:29:48.68
Average: 17:57.74
33 Union Grove 1116 109 191 256 269 291 485 1212
Total Time: 1:29:59.88
Average: 17:59.98
34 McIntosh 1121 41 106 246 349 379 393 582
Total Time: 1:29:41.19
Average: 17:56.24
35 Oconee County 1154 119 125 261 273 376 436 516
Total Time: 1:30:03.52
Average: 18:00.71
36 Wesleyan 1180 158 171 234 264 353 388 714
Total Time: 1:30:11.09
Average: 18:02.22
37 Winder-Barrow 1312 71 185 321 357 378 468 537
Total Time: 1:30:34.71
Average: 18:06.95
38 North Oconee 1446 69 137 323 439 478 682 723
Total Time: 1:30:51.82
Average: 18:10.37
39 Centennial 1462 262 263 286 314 337 456 526
Total Time: 1:31:18.23
Average: 18:15.65
40 Starr's Mill 1472 52 197 340 432 451 716

Total Time: 1:30:57.83
Average: 18:11.57
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
41 Landmark Christian 1478 154 221 277 335 491 814 841
Total Time: 1:31:12.37
Average: 18:14.48
42 Perry 1488 83 94 224 521 566 650 843
Total Time: 1:31:02.82
Average: 18:12.57
43 East Jackson 1500 145 147 160 433 615 673 741
Total Time: 1:31:09.49
Average: 18:13.90
44 Gainesville 1515 174 242 345 350 404 552 593
Total Time: 1:31:23.31
Average: 18:16.67
45 Chapel Hill 1527 84 260 276 284 623 803
Total Time: 1:31:23.12
Average: 18:16.63
46 Buford 1530 77 259 309 415 470 493 518
Total Time: 1:31:19.78
Average: 18:15.96
47 Roswell 1590 78 358 370 386 398 512 583
Total Time: 1:31:37.12
Average: 18:19.43
48 Lambert 1626 101 326 354 361 484 618 674
Total Time: 1:31:41.25
Average: 18:20.25
49 Alexander 1642 169 207 311 457 498 504 572
Total Time: 1:31:45.18
Average: 18:21.04
50 Chestatee 1670 167 203 371 389 540 628 926
Total Time: 1:31:54.20
Average: 18:22.84
51 Pope 1685 91 317 384 412 481 490 499
Total Time: 1:31:53.76
Average: 18:22.76
52 Darlington 1708 114 230 383 458 523 565 599
Total Time: 1:31:55.55
Average: 18:23.11
53 Holy Innocents' 1744 79 210 253 581 621 663 718
Total Time: 1:31:59.41
Average: 18:23.89
54 Richmond Hill 1759 28 351 407 409 564 635 645
Total Time: 1:31:47.66
Average: 18:21.54
55 Forsyth Central 1774 113 329 380 472 480 486 634
Total Time: 1:32:09.35
Average: 18:25.87
56 Carrollton 1806 178 218 274 438 698 804 859
Total Time: 1:32:20.14
Average: 18:28.03
57 Wayne County 1850 226 331 363 381 549 755 992
Total Time: 1:32:33.79
Average: 18:30.76
58 North Atlanta 1853 213 295 434 452 459 528 728

Total Time: 1:32:30.21
Average: 18:30.05
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
59 Athens Christian 1865 271 368 387 414 425 610 917
Total Time: 1:32:39.53
Average: 18:31.91
60 Grayson 1874 121 319 399 476 559 562 692
Total Time: 1:32:30.93
Average: 18:30.19
61 Westover 1880 298 324 333 334 591 897 949
Total Time: 1:32:39.34
Average: 18:31.87
62 Veterans 1889 81 322 369 423 694 748 939
Total Time: 1:32:33.21
Average: 18:30.65
63 Evans 1908 15 281 482 519 611 776 829
Total Time: 1:32:07.74
Average: 18:25.55
64 Apalachee 1917 132 300 310 524 651 833 867
Total Time: 1:32:40.30
Average: 18:32.06
65 Savannah Arts Academy 1921 266 339 429 440 447 473 556
Total Time: 1:32:45.48
Average: 18:33.10
66 Bleckley County 1973 267 330 418 462 496 594 o676
Total Time: 1:32:56.57
Average: 18:35.32
67 Grady 1982 313 391 403 427 448 508 1139
Total Time: 1:33:01.36
Average: 18:36.28
68 Lakeview Academy 1982 88 212 328 571 783 891 1124
Total Time: 1:32:51.40
Average: 18:34.28
69 Dunwoody 1994 236 373 441 443 501 505 668
Total Time: 1:32:58.08
Average: 18:35.62
70 Coahulla Creek 2007 211 243 362 466 725 778 868
Total Time: 1:32:59.51
Average: 18:35.91
71 Hephzibah 2034 198 374 385 529 548
Total Time: 1:33:09.56
Average: 18:37.92
72 Shiloh 2056 5 18 616 683 734 737 1031
Total Time: 1:31:45.84
Average: 18:21.17
73 First Presbyterian 2085 90 396 402 413 784 855 907
Total Time: 1:33:18.11
Average: 18:39.63
74 Pace Academy 2099 87 445 494 531 542 569 810
Total Time: 1:33:14.17
Average: 18:38.84
75 Rockdale County 2109 98 248 397 497 869 931 1122
Total Time: 1:33:23.33
Average: 18:40.67
76 Hiram 2137 44 292 332 710 759 870 874

Total Time: 1:33:14.58
Average: 18:38.92
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
77 Columbus 2189 157 318 410 527 777 826 979
Total Time: 1:33:41.77
Average: 18:44.36
78 Athens Academy 2190 66 288 395 636 805 1041 1200
Total Time: 1:33:32.68
Average: 18:42.54
79 Bainbridge 2248 67 175 515 589 902 953 999
Total Time: 1:33:43.40
Average: 18:44.68
80 Lovett 2278 356 382 437 546 557 629 660
Total Time: 1:34:00.66
Average: 18:48.14
81 Dawson County 2293 21 426 442 701 703 736 861
Total Time: 1:33:29.25
Average: 18:41.85

82 Hebron Christian Academy 2294 163 241 506 631 753 799 908
Total Time: 1:33:55.77

Average: 18:47.16
83 Northwest Whitfield 2340 189 465 510 536 640 754 790
Total Time: 1:34:07.01
Average: 18:49.41
84 Lowndes 2346 36 283 578 700 749 765 928
Total Time: 1:33:47.08
Average: 18:45.42
85 Galloway 2371 8 435 509 568 851 1093
Total Time: 1:33:32.51
Average: 18:42.51
86 Druid Hills 2447 165 507 517 532 726 762 1067
Total Time: 1:34:30.85
Average: 18:54.17
87 Chamblee 2537 205 405 586 637 704 1046 1051
Total Time: 1:34:48.48
Average: 18:57.70
88 Johnson, Gainesville 2580 102 471 654 666 687 756 782
Total Time: 1:34:48.14
Average: 18:57.63
89 Worth County 2599 103 352 576 587 981 1060 1087
Total Time: 1:35:05.11
Average: 19:01.03
90 Allatoona 2601 155 367 543 699 837 858 898
Total Time: 1:35:07.74
Average: 19:01.55
91 Glynn Academy 2618 233 424 588 642 731 886 995
Total Time: 1:35:02.86
Average: 19:00.58
92 Jefferson 2629 306 343 612 657 711 771 801
Total Time: 1:35:10.18
Average: 19:02.04

93 Georgia Military College 2675 170 495 570 613 827 1011 1092
Total Time: 1:35:16.83
Average: 19:03.37

94 Douglas County 2712 265 545 558 669 675 677 788
Total Time: 1:35:23.96
Average: 19:04.80
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State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
95 Jones County 2718 303 511 619 639 646 680 691
Total Time: 1:35:25.81
Average: 19:05.17
96 Heritage, Catoosa 2794 237 293 580 807 877 1015 1141
Total Time: 1:35:47.09
Average: 19:09.42
97 Thomasville 2803 287 406 514 733 863 987 1014
Total Time: 1:35:51.44
Average: 19:10.29
98 Benedictine 2819 123 467 670 773 786 821 903
Total Time: 1:35:42.55
Average: 19:08.51
99 Riverside Military 2829 118 502 598 659 952 971 1100
Total Time: 1:35:48.19
Average: 19:09.64
100 Cartersville 2843 420 525 530 678 690 727 752
Total Time: 1:35:51.62
Average: 19:10.33
101 Calhoun 2890 492 573 574 603 648 881 910
Total Time: 1:35:56.87
Average: 19:11.38
102 Mary Persons 2891 449 488 563 672 719 828 834
Total Time: 1:35:57.74
Average: 19:11.55
103 Woodland, Cartersville 2911 377 444 596 722 772 779
Total Time: 1:36:08.65
Average: 19:13.73
104 Camden County 2949 464 487 547 685 766 875
Total Time: 1:36:10.13
Average: 19:14.03
105 Murray County 2963 304 606 608 620 825 935 950
Total Time: 1:36:18.78
Average: 19:15.76
106 Effingham County 3015 294 474 715 730 802 1036 1039
Total Time: 1:36:27.09
Average: 19:17.42
107 Northside, Columbus 3061 182 463 717 767 932 1062 1088
Total Time: 1:36:39.24
Average: 19:19.85
108 White County 3083 153 428 785 811 906 909 998
Total Time: 1:36:46.53
Average: 19:21.31
109 Pepperell 3122 270 555 702 707 888 941 1120
Total Time: 1:36:55.66
Average: 19:23.14
110 Gilmer 3158 355 561 686 724 832 922 1038
Total Time: 1:36:58.86
Average: 19:23.78
111 Washington County 3168 166 188 818 976 1020 1052
Total Time: 1:37:18.40
Average: 19:27.68
112 Locust Grove 3213 419 477 689 813 815 996

Total Time: 1:37:08.81
Average: 19:25.77
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
113 Fellowship Christian 3216 394 554 641 661 966 983 1148
Total Time: 1:37:15.68
Average: 19:27.14
114 Mt. Paran Christian 3252 62 584 647 831 1128 1190
Total Time: 1:37:44.70
Average: 19:32.94
115 Walnut Grove 3253 240 622 764 780 847 961 970
Total Time: 1:37:18.98
Average: 19:27.80
116 Lumpkin County 3263 325 575 751 795 817 988 1107
Total Time: 1:37:19.64
Average: 19:27.93
117 Stone Mountain 3265 400 560 721 791 793 830 1173
Total Time: 1:37:22.46
Average: 19:28.50
118 Morrow 3285 257 408 553 1003 1064
Total Time: 1:37:58.57
Average: 19:35.72
119 Spalding 3313 595 614 649 713 742 865 893
Total Time: 1:37:22.71
Average: 19:28.55
120 Newnan 3319 372 643 744 760 800 809 989
Total Time: 1:37:28.96
Average: 19:29.80
121 Tattnall County 3321 513 534 592 770 912 936 1035
Total Time: 1:37:34.89
Average: 19:30.98
122 Cross Keys 3342 411 625 665 712 929 1001 1177
Total Time: 1:37:38.37
Average: 19:31.68
123 Eagle's Landing 3345 105 653 667 894 1026 1044 1125
Total Time: 1:37:46.07
Average: 19:33.22
124 Jenkins County 3429 180 761 775 840 873 920 946
Total Time: 1:37:59.73
Average: 19:35.95
125 vidalia 3446 282 364 862 963 975 977 1059
Total Time: 1:38:17.14
Average: 19:39.43
126 Hart County 3451 454 538 787 806 866 947 1013
Total Time: 1:38:01.53
Average: 19:36.31
127 Central, Carroll 3588 601 671 735 758 823 921 1009
Total Time: 1:38:23.32
Average: 19:40.67
128 Liberty County 3588 500 609 696 878 905 1006 1127
Total Time: 1:38:30.79
Average: 19:42.16
129 Aquinas 3599 217 590 655 986 1151 1169 1250
Total Time: 1:39:21.11
Average: 19:52.23
130 Lamar County 3602 453 567 630 942 1010 1066 1074

Total Time: 1:38:39.29
Average: 19:43.86
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
131 Upson-Lee 3631 475 533 816 838 969 1017 1034
Total Time: 1:38:43.61
Average: 19:44.73
132 Bradwell Institute 3641 431 705 797 852 856 933 974
Total Time: 1:38:43.87
Average: 19:44.78
133 Savannah Christian 3729 479 684 822 849 895 915 1102
Total Time: 1:39:01.33
Average: 19:48.27
134 Thomas Co. Central 3746 422 708 860 876 880 1050 1154
Total Time: 1:39:08.45
Average: 19:49.69
135 North Cobb Christian 3750 417 605 839 927 962 972
Total Time: 1:39:12.73
Average: 19:50.55
136 Southeast Bulloch 3752 223 638 857 889 1145 1153 1181
Total Time: 1:39:47.72
Average: 19:57.55
137 West Laurens 3755 360 602 883 930 980 1030 1033
Total Time: 1:39:15.94
Average: 19:51.19

138 Greater Atlanta Christian 3788 344 644 824 864 1112 1160
Total Time: 1:39:47.97

Average: 19:57.60
139 Oglethorpe County 3857 228 781 835 1005 1008 1171 1213
Total Time: 1:39:42.15
Average: 19:56.43
140 Union County 3863 695 743 789 792 844 854 896
Total Time: 1:39:24.66
Average: 19:52.94
141 Adairsville 3897 626 709 774 887 901 911 978
Total Time: 1:39:37.53
Average: 19:55.51
142 East Coweta 4009 338 392 1023 1113 1143 1144 1207
Total Time: 1:41:28.50
Average: 20:17.70
143 Statesboro 4054 489 550 890 951 1174 1175 1183
Total Time: 1:41:09.18
Average: 20:13.84
144 Monroe 4077 348 819 937 955 1018
Total Time: 1:40:29.77
Average: 20:05.96
145 Commerce 4201 535 551 846 1091 1178 1211 1245
Total Time: 1:42:09.58
Average: 20:25.92
146 Berrien 4261 693 746 871 954 997 1058 1069
Total Time: 1:40:57.54
Average: 20:11.51
147 Luella 4267 579 757 808 1022 1101 1110 1180
Total Time: 1:41:34.47
Average: 20:18.90
148 Tift County 4303 732 850 879 884 958 959

Total Time: 1:41:06.85
Average: 20:13.37
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State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
149 Valdosta 4355 347 842 945 1086 1135 1179 1182
Total Time: 1:42:18.22
Average: 20:27.65
150 Bremen 4417 604 679 1000 1029 1105 1132 1208
Total Time: 1:42:13.34
Average: 20:26.67
151 Rockmart 4539 585 892 990 1032 1040 1170
Total Time: 1:42:24.15
Average: 20:28.83
152 Hughes 4583 720 899 916 985 1063 1082 1131
Total Time: 1:42:26.16
Average: 20:29.24
153 Harris County 4599 503 960 1025 1043 1068 1076 1119
Total Time: 1:42:54.88
Average: 20:34.98
154 Albany 4613 769 820 984 991 1049 1196 1199
Total Time: 1:42:29.97
Average: 20:30.00
155 Chattahoochee County 4647 729 918 973 982 1045 1147 1202
Total Time: 1:42:35.92
Average: 20:31.19
156 Model 4672 624 798 1002 1111 1137 1193 1226
Total Time: 1:43:32.23
Average: 20:42.45
157 Carver, Columbus 4677 697 836 853 1061 1230 1232 1263
Total Time: 1:44:37.44
Average: 20:55.49
158 Jordan 4718 664 938 968 1065 1083 1114 1261
Total Time: 1:43:16.14
Average: 20:39.23
159 Savannah Country Day 4742 633 956 1027 1053 1073 1080 1130
Total Time: 1:43:24.4¢6
Average: 20:40.90
160 Gordon Lee 4742 140 994 1197 1205 1206 1251 1273
Total Time: 1:46:36.16
Average: 21:19.24
161 Montgomery County 4779 658 747 964 1187 1223 1287
Total Time: 1:45:33.90
Average: 21:06.78
162 Pike County 4811 796 957 993 1028 1037 1042 1103
Total Time: 1:43:21.76
Average: 20:40.36
163 Bryan County 4835 794 845 925 1079 1192
Total Time: 1:44:27.96
Average: 20:53.60
164 Monticello 4904 706 965 1012 1075 1146 1157
Total Time: 1:44:21.10
Average: 20:52.22
165 Claxton 4912 627 900 1081 1136 1168 1210 1283
Total Time: 1:45:02.50
Average: 21:00.50
166 Pierce County 5006 740 940 1057 1108 1161 1167 1185

Total Time: 1:45:05.84
Average: 21:01.17
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State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
167 Peach County 5016 768 967 1024 1099 1158 1216
Total Time: 1:45:03.62
Average: 21:00.73
168 Fitzgerald 5067 914 919 1047 1089 1098 1221
Total Time: 1:44:59.55
Average: 20:59.91
169 Cook 5069 923 924 1048 1077 1097 1188 1242
Total Time: 1:44:54.72
Average: 20:58.95
170 Towns County 5071 617 1019 1085 1149 1201 1204 1228
Total Time: 1:46:15.00
Average: 21:15.00
171 Baconton 5089 662 948 1007 1220 1252 1255 1272
Total Time: 1:48:10.99
Average: 21:38.20
172 East Laurens 5133 541 1054 1084 1215 1239 1243 1257
Total Time: 1:48:21.78
Average: 21:40.36
173 Dodge County 5251 632 1055 1056 1248 1260 1270 1271
Total Time: 1:50:17.05
Average: 22:03.41
174 Northeast 5281 812 1078 1115 1121 1155 1209 1236
Total Time: 1:46:43.11
Average: 21:20.63
175 Callaway 5300 1004 1021 1071 1095 1109 1123 1134
Total Time: 1:46:11.87
Average: 21:14.38
176 Swainsboro 5346 872 1090 1094 1140 1150 1254 1265
Total Time: 1:47:01.74
Average: 21:24.35
177 Gordon Central 5428 848 1106 1117 1162 1195 1217 1246
Total Time: 1:48:05.37
Average: 21:37.08
178 Toombs County 5455 882 885 1222 1231 1235 1240
Total Time: 1:50:56.18
Average: 22:11.24
179 Central, Macon 5499 934 1070 1142 1164 1189 1241 1264
Total Time: 1:48:10.50
Average: 21:38.10
180 Seminole County 5507 656 1129 1203 1244 1275 1278 1280
Total Time: 1:53:32.95
Average: 22:42.59
181 Kendrick 5575 1016 1096 1116 1163 1184 1218 1234
Total Time: 1:48:30.35
Average: 21:42.07
182 Thomson 5620 904 1152 1159 1172 1233 1267
Total Time: 1:50:05.28
Average: 22:01.06
183 Randolph-Clay 5643 745 1166 1219 1247 1266 1277 1284
Total Time: 1:54:13.29
Average: 22:50.66
184 Telfair County 5776 943 1138 1176 1237 1282 1286

Total Time: 1:56:42.02
Average: 23:20.41
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Results
....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
185 Dublin 5879 1104 1118 1194 1225 1238
Total Time: 1:52:48.30
Average: 22:33.66
186 Hawkinsville 5979 1126 1186 1191 1227 1249 1253 1259
Total Time: 1:54:02.94
Average: 22:48.59
187 Echols County 5994 1133 1165 1198 1229 1269 1274
Total Time: 1:55:17.40
Average: 23:03.48
188 Schley County 6155 1156 1214 1224 1276 1285
Total Time: 2:04:19.88
Average: 24:51.98
189 Irwin County 6342 1256 1258 1268 1279 1281

Total Time: 2:09:05.76
Average: 25:49.16



